BUEFR 25 B KAl TAK RUN

Date: 16th MARCH 2025

SREBENERFTEZEFRBMAR - 14

Category Position

Category
SRENERFEERGAR

SRENERPEEFRHAR -

SARENERTESFREAR
SPRENERPESFAHMHER -

SAENERTEEFREHMER -

SRENERPESFR AR

SARENERTEEFREHHER -
SRENERTPEEFRHMER -
SARENERTEEFREHHER -

SPRENERTPESFRGAER
SRENERTESREHER -

SRENERTPEEFHHER -
SAENERTEEFREHHER -

SPRENERTESFRGAER -

SAENERTEEREHHER -

SPRENERPESFREHER -
SARENERTESREHER -
SPRENERPESFRGHER -
SARENERTESREER -
SPRENERPESFRGHER -

- XA (BEE)

YFHEXIE)

- LA (BEE)

L (JLEEE)
YFHAEKIE)

- A (HER)

YFHAEKIE)
YFHEKIE)
YFHAEKIE)

- X (BER)

L (SLEENE)
YFHEKIE)
YFHAEKIE)
LT (JLEERE)
LFHEANE)
LT (JLEERE)
LS (TLEENE)
LT (JLEERE)
LS (TLEENE)
LT (JLEERE)

Bib
2508
2517
2507
2503
2502
2521
2516
2515
2513
2514
2509
2506
2505
2520
2504
2518
2519
2512
2510
2511

Name
Wu Man Qi
WONG HOI MAN
WONG WING YIN
Wong Ching hei
Chong Wing Dip
Chan Beatrice
MOK HOI TING
CHOW TSZ Kl
Fong Hei tung
Chan Hiu Tung
Cai TszWai
SHI Ying Ying
Lau KaYi
Chung Sze Chimg
Tang Sheung yee
Chu Xing Er
Liu Di
POON TSZ SHING
LUI SUM JIT
CHAN HOI TUNG

&
SEH

= =

=El 2
TR
=7 iR
AERK IR
PR E
SE1F
BAFH
Ekiils7
BeR B4/
SEER
giz=la

SERE
T 2R

=Py
BeR 5| 137

Official Time
0:22:20
0:23:19
0:23:46
0:23:47
0:24:05
0:24:11
0:24:18
0:24:24
0:26:28
0:26:39
0:26:46
0:26:50
0:26:58
0:28:09
0:28:23
0:31:21
0:31:24
0:31:47
0:33:26
0:34:50



