## <u> 啟德飛步跑 KAI TAK RUN</u>

Date: 16th MARCH 2025

## 5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組

Category Position	Category	Bib	Name	姓名	Official Time
1	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (觀塘區)	2508	Wu Man Qi	吳曼祺	0:22:20
2	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組(黃大仙區)	2517	WONG HOI MAN	黃凱蔓	0:23:19
3	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (觀塘區)	2507	WONG WING YIN	王穎妍	0:23:46
4	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (九龍城區)	2503	Wong Ching hei	黃靜熙	0:23:47
5	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組(黃大仙區)	2502	Chong Wing Dip	莊詠蝶	0:24:05
6	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (觀塘區)	2521	Chan Beatrice	陳芯怡	0:24:11
7	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組(黃大仙區)	2516	MOK HOI TING	莫凱婷	0:24:18
8	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組(黃大仙區)	2515	CHOW TSZ KI	周子淇	0:24:24
9	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組(黃大仙區)	2513	Fong Hei tung	方希彤	0:26:28
10	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (觀塘區)	2514	Chan Hiu Tung	陳曉桐	0:26:39
11	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (九龍城區)	2509	Cai TszWai	蔡梓慧	0:26:46
12	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組(黃大仙區)	2506	SHI Ying Ying	史瑩盈	0:26:50
13	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組(黃大仙區)	2505	Lau Ka Yi	劉嘉怡	0:26:58
14	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (九龍城區)	2520	Chung Sze Chimg		0:28:09
15	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組(黃大仙區)	2504	Tang Sheung yee	鄧雙儀	0:28:23
16	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (九龍城區)	2518	Chu Xing Er		0:31:21
17	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (九龍城區)	2519	Liu Di		0:31:24
18	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (九龍城區)	2512	POON TSZ SHING	潘籽丞	0:31:47
19	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (九龍城區)	2510	LUI SUM JIT	呂心媫	0:33:26
20	5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 女子組 (九龍城區)	2511	CHAN HOI TUNG	陳凱彤	0:34:50